

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13756/2006

MAFATLAL FINANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH SHAH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete and there is no appearance for the
respondents.

Place before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj